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Women / 4 / middle
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Macy Bosworth4002
Airborne

9.000 9.100 9.1758.850 36.125
2 1 4T 1 1 

1 

Cate Migliori4069
Champion

8.700 9.050 9.0259.050 35.825
7T 2T 2 3 2 

2 

Claire Migliori4068
Champion

8.700 9.050 9.1008.800 35.650
7T 2T 6 2 3 

3 

Kelly Ilmi4008
Airborne

8.900 8.900 8.9758.600 35.375
4 6 8 4 4 

4 

Betty Peterson4046
Cal Sports

8.875 8.750 8.4509.250 35.325
5 7 1 10 5 

5 

Nicole Lucarelli4065
Champion

8.300 8.950 8.8008.850 34.900
15 5 4T 5 6 

6 

Aspen Bain4032
Cal Sports

8.625 8.525 8.5758.900 34.625
11 10 3 8 7 

7 

Carmen Prabhu4015
Airborne

8.950 8.325 8.7258.100 34.100
3 12 14 6 8 

8 

Hailey Cadieux4003
Airborne

9.025 9.025 8.1757.825 34.050
1 4 17 13 9 

9 

Priscilla Nguyen4011
Airborne

8.700 8.300 8.2008.550 33.750
7T 13T 9T 12 10 

10 

Julia Zasloff4017
Airborne

8.600 8.600 8.6257.650 33.475
12 8 18 7 11 

11 

Yamilet Avina4097
Gymnastics Unltd

8.500 7.750 8.2508.550 33.050
13 17 9T 11 12 

12 

Julienne Templeman4072
Champion

7.750 8.350 8.4758.400 32.975
18 11 11 9 13 

13 

Loegan Sumi4052
Cal Sports

8.800 8.300 7.5258.275 32.900
6 13T 12 16 14 

14 

Ashley Hoang4042
Cal Sports

8.325 7.900 8.0008.650 32.875
14 16 7 15 15 

15 

Liliana Dul4038
Cal Sports

8.650 8.575 7.4758.050 32.750
10 9 15 17 16 

16 

Alisa Bennett4159
Santa Cruz

8.250 8.250 8.0508.150 32.700
16 15 13 14 17 

17 

Alannah McCalley4114
Gymnastics Unltd

7.050 6.575 6.9257.875 28.425
19 18 16 19 18 

18 

Alyssa Jimenez4108
Gymnastics Unltd

8.000 6.100 7.0256.850 27.975
17 19 19 18 19 

19 
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